2026/004
2026/004
2026/004
2026/004
2026/004
2026/004
2026/004
2026/004
2026/004
2026/004
2026/004
2026/004
2026/004
2026/004
2026/004
2026/005
2026/005
2026/005
2026/005
2026/005
2026/005
2026/005
2026/005
2026/005
2026/005
2026/005
2026/006
2026/006
2026/006
2026/006
2026/006
2026/006
2026/006
2026/006
2026/006
2026/006

600.00
900.00
1,000.00
1,515.05
1,800.00
2,100.00
2,443.20
2,640.00
2,808.00
2,898.00
3,500.00
10,080.00
15,120.00
97,701.64
385,899.56
828.00
1,458
1,493
1,800
2,808
3,046
3,420
3,763
7,500
320,347
429,026
605

667

1,632
1,800
1,812
2,629
5,426
5,880
7,176
17,796

CPC Project Services LLP
Anthony Collins Solicitors
Bloor Homes

ECOLOCATION

CPC Project Services LLP
Gowling WLG

Gowling WLG

Couch Consulting Engineers
Sewer Surveys UK Ltd

Couch Consulting Engineers
Anthony Collins Solicitors
Harper Group Construction Limited
Harper Group Construction Limited
Seddon Homes Ltd

Vistry Homes Limited (Mercia)
Knight & Sons

Poole Dick Associates

Richard G Johnson Ltd

CPC Project Services LLP
Sewer Surveys UK Ltd

Poole Dick Associates

JRB Construction LTD

Harrison Carloss

Keepmoat Regeneration (FHM) Ltd
Gowling WLG

Vistry Homes Limited (Mercia)
Anthony Collins Solicitors
Kartar Consulting

Anthony Collins Solicitors

CPC Project Services LLP
Anthony Collins Solicitors

M2 Construction Staffs Ltd
Gowling WLG

Harrison Carloss

Foster Green and Brown

JRB Construction LTD

Social Housing properties under construction
Social Housing properties under construction
Social Housing properties under construction
Social Housing properties under construction
Social Housing properties under construction
Social Housing properties under construction
Social Housing properties under construction
Social Housing properties under construction
Social Housing properties under construction
Social Housing properties under construction
Social Housing properties under construction
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Social Housing properties under construction
Social Housing properties under construction
Social Housing properties under construction
Social Housing properties under construction
Social Housing properties under construction
Social Housing properties under construction
Social Housing properties under construction
Social Housing properties under construction
Social Housing properties under construction



