Accounting Period	Amount	Supplier	Category
2026/004	600.00	CPC Project Services LLP	Social Housing properties under construction
2026/004	900.00	Anthony Collins Solicitors	Social Housing properties under construction
2026/004	1,000.00	Bloor Homes	Social Housing properties under construction
2026/004	1,515.05	ECOLOCATION	Social Housing properties under construction
2026/004	1,800.00	CPC Project Services LLP	Social Housing properties under construction
2026/004	2,100.00	Gowling WLG	Social Housing properties under construction
2026/004	2,443.20	Gowling WLG	Social Housing properties under construction
2026/004	2,640.00	Couch Consulting Engineers	Social Housing properties under construction
2026/004	2,808.00	Sewer Surveys UK Ltd	Social Housing properties under construction
2026/004	2,898.00	Couch Consulting Engineers	Social Housing properties under construction
2026/004	3,500.00	Anthony Collins Solicitors	Social Housing properties under construction
2026/004	10,080.00	Harper Group Construction Limited	Social Housing properties under construction
2026/004	15,120.00	Harper Group Construction Limited	Social Housing properties under construction
2026/004	97,701.64	Seddon Homes Ltd	Social Housing properties under construction
2026/004	385,899.56	Vistry Homes Limited (Mercia)	Social Housing properties under construction
2026/005	828.00	Knight & Sons	Social Housing properties under construction
2026/005	1,458	Poole Dick Associates	Social Housing properties under construction
2026/005	1,493	Richard G Johnson Ltd	Social Housing properties under construction
2026/005	1,800	CPC Project Services LLP	Social Housing properties under construction
2026/005	2,808	Sewer Surveys UK Ltd	Social Housing properties under construction
2026/005	3,046	Poole Dick Associates	Social Housing properties under construction
2026/005	3,420	JRB Construction LTD	Social Housing properties under construction
2026/005	3,763	Harrison Carloss	Social Housing properties under construction
2026/005	7,500	Keepmoat Regeneration (FHM) Ltd	Social Housing properties under construction
2026/005	320,347	Gowling WLG	Social Housing properties under construction
2026/005	429,026	Vistry Homes Limited (Mercia)	Social Housing properties under construction
2026/006	605	Anthony Collins Solicitors	Social Housing properties under construction
2026/006	667	Kartar Consulting	Social Housing properties under construction
2026/006	1,632	Anthony Collins Solicitors	Social Housing properties under construction
2026/006	1,800	CPC Project Services LLP	Social Housing properties under construction
2026/006	1,812	Anthony Collins Solicitors	Social Housing properties under construction
2026/006	2,629	M2 Construction Staffs Ltd	Social Housing properties under construction
2026/006	5,426	Gowling WLG	Social Housing properties under construction
2026/006	5,880	Harrison Carloss	Social Housing properties under construction
2026/006	7,176	Foster Green and Brown	Social Housing properties under construction
2026/006	17,796	JRB Construction LTD	Social Housing properties under construction